Folkestone

Name
Kingdon, Robert

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

2005

MacMahon, Seymour 1888

Causer, Matthew
Atherton, John B
Simmonds, Alex
Erwee, David
Smyth, Kevin
Schultz, Joe
Scott, Connor
Cutmore, Martin J
Demirbilek, Tayfun
Phillips, Jimmy
Lucas, Otto

1917
1974
1890
1592
1911
2002
1609
1819
1510
1015
778
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